
 

TpT - The Harstad Collection 

 Whole Numbers 

Compare & Order 

 

Directions: Compare the populations of these countries. List the populations in order from largest to smallest.  

Country Population (≈2019) Country 
Population 

(largest to smallest) 

1. Australia 25,421,200 1.   

2. Russia 146,793,744 2.   

3. United Kingdom 66,921,307 3.   

4. Denmark 5,806,015 4.   

5. Uganda 44,270,563 5.   

6. Egypt 94,798,827 6.   

7. Germany 83,019,200 7.   

8. Canada 37,412,852 8.   

9. China 1,403,500,365 9.   

10. Vatican City 1,000 10.   

11. New Zealand 4,971,070 11.   

12. Costa Rica 4,857,274 12.   

13. United States 327,167,434 13.   

14. Chile 17,574,003 14.   

15. Singapore 5,638,700 15.   

16. India 1,324,171,354 16.   

Fast Fact  

 Vatican City is home of the Pope and is the smallest country in the world. The entire 

country is only 1 mi² and lies in the city of Rome, Italy. 

Name __________ 

Date __________ 
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 Whole Numbers 
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Directions: Compare the populations of these countries. List the populations in order from largest to smallest.  

Country Population (≈2019) Country 
Population 

(largest to smallest) 

1. Australia 25,421,200 1. China 1,403,500,365 

2. Russia 146,793,744 2. India 1,324,171,354 

3. United Kingdom 66,921,307 3. United States 327,167,434 

4. Denmark 5,806,015 4. Russia 146,793,744 

5. Uganda 44,270,563 5. Egypt 94,798,827 

6. Egypt 94,798,827 6. Germany 83,019,200 

7. Germany 83,019,200 7. United Kingdom 66,921,307 

8. Canada 37,412,852 8. Uganda 44,270,563 

9. China 1,403,500,365 9. Canada 37,412,852 

10. Vatican City 1,000 10. Australia 25,421,200 

11. New Zealand 4,971,070 11. Chile 17,574,003 

12. Costa Rica 4,857,274 12. Denmark 5,806,015 

13. United States 327,167,434 13. Singapore 5,638,700 

14. Chile 17,574,003 14. New Zealand 4,971,070 

15. Singapore 5,638,700 15. Costa Rica 4,857,274 

16. India 1,324,171,354 16. Vatican City 1,000 

Fast Fact  

 Vatican City is home of the Pope and is the smallest country in the world. The entire 

country is only 1 mi² and lies in the city of Rome, Italy. 
 

Answer Key 


